ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020

SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 2 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 9:18 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.33 Mwa BIAXXEBCKA EMVHOBA ORION Ckonje 18.10.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 26.33 Mwua BJIAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA ORION Ckonje 18.10.2020
He3aHnuHn MKD - 14 26.34 Mwa B/IAXXEBCKA EMNHOBA

HessaHnuHu MKD MP 28.36 Mwa B/IAXKEBCKA EMMHOBA

Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 10 31.29 MwupjaHa BOLWEBCKA

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA

44,
45.
46.

*** HesaHn4yHu pekops MK ***

Marija GAJIK

Jana MILKOVSKA

Eva PETROVSKA

Sofia DAMJANOVA
Katja TANASKOSKA
Iva KITANOVIK

Jana ANGELOVSKA
Jana KOSTANDINOVSKA
Sara JANKOVIK

Bisera ATANASOVSKA
Anja KARALIEVA
Kalina KUZMANOVSKA
Sofija STEFANOVSKA
Nina KARAJOVANOVA

Vasilisa Jovana JOVANOVIC

Ana KOLEVSKA

Neda TANUROVSKA
Neda JORDANOVSKA
Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA
Rosana GOSHEVA
Sofija TRENDAFILOVA
Bjanka MLADENOVIK
Kalina JORDANOVSKA
Teodora STOJANOVSKA
Sara ANASTASOVSKA

. Anja VESELINOVA

Tea MAMUCEVSKA
Angela SMILEVSKA
Mia DERMINJDIEV
Milica SILJANOVSKA
Ivana MITOVA

Angela PAVLOVSKA
Lina JORDANOVSKA
Sofija VELEVSKA
Boiral VEDA

Jana VELKOVSKA
Isidora NESTOROVSKA
Georgina STAVRESKA
Leontina SAVREVSKA
Kalina DIMITROVSKA

. Angelina DZUGOMANOVA

Monika TRAJANOVSKA
Marija STROIJMANOVSKA
Angela NINIK

Nikolina SIKALEVSKA

G.R.

05  Orion, SK

02 Skopje, SK

06 Vardar 2018, SK
04  Aqua P. AMS, SK
07  Oktopod, SK

08 Skopje, SK

07  Orion, SK

06 Skopje, SK

03  Neptun, SK

08 Skopje, SK

06 Vardar, SK

08 Skopje, SK

08 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Neptun, SK

09  Orion, SK
05  Orion, SK
08  Oktopod, SK
08  Orion, SK

08 Mladost, SK

10 Miladost, SK

07  Skopje, SK

07  Oktopod, SK

06 Skopje, SK

08 Beta Sharks, SK
09  Orion, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 ViP Rabotn., SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
05 Olimpik, BI

06 Vardar 8, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
07 Vardar 2018, SK
06 Vardar 8, SK

04  Mladost, SK

11  Orion, SK

06  Oktopod, SK

10 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar 2018, SK
04  Oktopod, SK

11  Vardar 2018, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
09 Mladost, SK

08 Neptun, SK

98 Delfin, SK

09 Oktopod, SK

Vreme Bodova

26.12 676
27.44 583
28.37 528
28.41 525
2859 515
28.66 512
29.10 489
29.60 464
30.09 442
30.17 439
3141 389
3148 386
31.67 379
32.05 366
3231 357
32.34 356
3244 3583
3251 350
3254 349
3333 325
3334 325
3351 320
3359 318
3415 302
3444 295
3448 294
3488 284
3513 278
35.18 276
3522 275
3530 274
36.74 243
37.73 224
38.10 217
3847 211
3895 204
3948 195
3950 195
3953 195
40.28 184
40.33 183
4045 182
4045 182
4081 177
4090 176
4115 173
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
47. Darja PANEVA 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4146 169
48. Mina SEKERINOVA 10  Skopje, SK 4158 167
49. Jana IVANOVSKA 08 AgquaP.AMS, SK 4165 166
50. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 42.39 158
51. Teodora KOLCHOSKA 12 Mladost, SK 42.68 155
52. Marija MISHEVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 4272 154
53. Tamara VELJKOVIC 07 Mladost, SK 43.08 150
54. Jana DANEVA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 43.71 144
55. Sofija GUDIMANOVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 43.78 143

Angela DANILOVSKA 04 ViP Rabotn., SK 43.78 143
57. Anastasija RISTOVA 11  Mladost, SK 44.00 141
58. Ema MARTINOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 44.37 138
59. Mila VARSAKEVSKA 07 Beta Sharks, SK 4454 136
60. Jana FILIPOVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 4460 135
61. Jana HADJISPASOVA 11  Delfin, SK 4500 132
62. Nadja PANEVA 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4560 127
63. Tamara DANILOVSKA 99  ViP Rabotn., SK 4569 126
64. Kalina PENOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 46.64 118
65. Sena RAUFI 05 AgquaP. AMS, SK 4720 114
66. Matea JANKOSKA 12 Delfin, SK 49.43 99
67. Mila GJORGJIEVIKJ 09 Vardar 8, SK 51.09 90
68. Irina TRIFUNOVSKA 13  Mladost, SK 51.32 89
69. llina VELEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 52.20 84
70. Temjana JORDANOVSKA 12 Vardar 2018, SK 53.23 79
71. Eva STAMENKOVSKA 11  ViP Rabotn., SK 53.25 79
72. Andrea STEFANOVSKA 12 Orion, SK 54.54 74
73. lva GEORGIEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 56.23 67
74. Marta MILENKOVSKA 13  Mladost, SK 57.11 64
75. Atanasija HADJIVASILEVSKA 11  Mladost, SK 57.16 64
76. Magdalena NIKOLOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 58.39 60
77. Ana GJEORGIEVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 1:00.20 55
78. Marija VARSAKEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.73 53
79. Mila NASKOVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.93 48
80. Eva HADJISPASOVA 13  Delfin, SK 1:06.07 411
81. Marija TRPINOVA 10 Delfin, SK 1:06.49 41
82. Kalina HRISTOVSKA 13  Delfin, SK 1:09.83 35
83. Eva GEORGIEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.21 30
84. Jana TANASKOVA 11  Delfin, SK 1:18.50 24

DSQ Bojana MANCHEVSKA 13  Delfin, SK

DSQ Angela NIKOLOVSKA 11  ViP Rabotn., SK 44.70

DSQ Angja NACEVSKA 11  Mladost, SK 45.08

DSQ Lena MILOSEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 58.91

DSQ Zorana TALEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.27

DNF Karina CHACHOROVSKA 13  Beta Sharks, SK

Omladinke
1. Marija GAJIK 02  Skopje, SK 27.44 583
2. Jana KOSTANDINOVSKA 03  Neptun, SK 30.09 442
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 2, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Kadetkinje
1. Mia BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA 05 Orion, SK 26.12 676
*** HessaHWUHU pekopg MK, ***

2. Eva PETROVSKA 04 AquaP. AMS, SK 28.41 525
3. Vasilisa Jovana JOVANOVIC 05 Orion, SK 3234 356
4. Angela SMILEVSKA 05 Olimpik, Bl 35.18 276
5. Lina JORDANOVSKA 04 Mladost, SK 38.10 217
6. Leontina SAVREVSKA 04  Oktopod, SK 40.28 184
7. Angela DANILOVSKA 04  ViP Rabotn., SK 43.78 143
8. Sena RAUFI 05 AgquaP. AMS, SK 4720 114

Starije pionirke
1. Jana MILKOVSKA 06 Vardar 2018, SK 28.37 528
2. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07  Oktopod, SK 2859 515
3. IvaKITANOVIK 07  Orion, SK 29.10 489
4. Jana ANGELOVSKA 06 Skopje, SK 29.60 464
5. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 3141 389
6. Rosana GOSHEVA 07  Skopje, SK 3334 325
7. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07  Oktopod, SK 3351 320
8. Bjanka MLADENOVIK 06 Skopje, SK 3359 318
9. Mia DERMINJDIEV 06 Vardar 8, SK 3522 275
10. Ivana MITOVA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 36.74 243
11. Angela PAVLOVSKA 06 Vardar 8, SK 37.73 224
12. Boiral VEDA 06  Oktopod, SK 38.95 204
13. Tamara VELJKOVIC 07 Mladost, SK 43.08 150
14. Mila VARSAKEVSKA 07 Beta Sharks, SK 4454 136

Mlade Pionirke
1. Katja TANASKOSKA 08  Skopje, SK 28.66 512
2. Sara JANKOVIK 08  Skopje, SK 30.17 439
3. Anja KARALIEVA 08  Skopje, SK 3148 386
4. Kalina KUZMANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3167 379
5. Sofija STEFANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 32.05 366
6. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09  Orion, SK 3231 357
7. Ana KOLEVSKA 08 Oktopod, SK 3244 353
8. Neda TANUROVSKA 08  Orion, SK 3251 350
9. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 3254 349
10. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 3333 325
11. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3415 302
12. Teodora STOJANOVSKA 09  Orion, SK 34.44 295
13. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3448 294
14. Anja VESELINOVA 08 ViP Rabotn., SK 3488 284
15. Tea MAMUCEVSKA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.13 278
16. Milica SILJANOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3530 274
17. Sofija VELEVSKA 11 Orion, SK 3847 211
18. Jana VELKOVSKA 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3948 195
19. Isidora NESTOROVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3950 195
20. Georgina STAVRESKA 11  Vardar 2018, SK 3953 195
21. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 11  Vardar 2018, SK 40.33 183
22. Angelina DZUGOMANOVA 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4045 182
Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 40.45 182
24. Marija STROIMANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 4081 177
25. Nikolina SIKALEVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 41.15 173
26. Darja PANEVA 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4146 169
27. Mina SEKERINOVA 10  Skopje, SK 4158 167
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Mlade Pionirke

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
28. Jana IVANOVSKA 08 AgquaP. AMS, SK 41.65 166
29. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4239 158
30. Teodora KOLCHOSKA 12 Mladost, SK 42.68 155
31. Marija MISHEVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 42,72 154
32. Jana DANEVA 09 Vardar 2018, SK 4371 144
33. Sofija GUDIMANOVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 43.78 143
34. Anastasija RISTOVA 11  Mladost, SK 44,00 141
35. Ema MARTINOVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4437 138
36. Jana FILIPOVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 44,60 135
37. Jana HADJISPASOVA 11  Delfin, SK 45,00 132
38. Nadja PANEVA 11  Beta Sharks, SK 45.60 127
39. Kalina PENOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 46.64 118
40. Matea JANKOSKA 12  Delfin, SK 49.43 99
41. Mila GJORGJEVIKJ 09 Vardar 8, SK 51.09 20
42. Irina TRIFUNOVSKA 13  Mladost, SK 51.32 89
43. llina VELEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 52.20 84
44. Temjana JORDANOVSKA 12  Vardar 2018, SK 53.23 79
45. Eva STAMENKOVSKA 11  ViP Rabotn., SK 53.25 79
46. Andrea STEFANOVSKA 12 Orion, SK 54.54 74
47. Iva GEORGIEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 56.23 67
48. Marta MILENKOVSKA 13 Mladost, SK 57.11 64
49. Atanasija HADJIVASILEVSKA 11  Mladost, SK 57.16 64
50. Magdalena NIKOLOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 58.39 60
51. Ana GJEORGIEVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 1:00.20 55
52. Marija VARSAKEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.73 53
53. Mila NASKOVSKA 10 Delfin, SK 1:02.93 48
54. Eva HADJISPASOVA 13 Delfin, SK 1:06.07 41
55. Marija TRPINOVA 10 Delfin, SK 1:06.49 41
56. Kalina HRISTOVSKA 13 Delfin, SK 1:09.83 35
57. Eva GEORGIEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:13.21 30
58. Jana TANASKOVA 11  Delfin, SK 1:18.50 24

DSQ Bojana MANCHEVSKA 13 Delfin, SK

DSQ Angela NIKOLOVSKA 11  ViP Rabotn., SK 44.70

DSQ Angja NACEVSKA 11  Mladost, SK 45.08

DSQ Lena MILOSEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 58.91

DSQ Zorana TALEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.27

DNF Karina CHACHOROVSKA 13  Beta Sharks, SK
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